
Open Book New York
Office of the State Comptroller
Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller
Contract Transactions 

Vendor Name: KEELER CONSTRUCTION CO INC
Agency Name: Transportation, Department of
Department/Facility Name: Department of Transportation
Contract Number: D261684
Current Contract Amount: $4,717,490.40
Spending to Date: $4,717,490.40
Contract Type: Construction - Highway 

Contract Information 
Transaction Type Transaction Amount Start Date End Date Description Transaction Approved/Filed Date
Original Contract data not available for this contract record. 

Contract Amendment Information 
Transaction

Type
Transaction

Amount
Amended
End Date Description Transaction

Approved/Filed Date
Amendment $56,000.00  CO#3 05/31/2012 
Amendment $22,551.36  ITEM 691.03...20 TRAINING co 04 07/14/2012 

Amendment $70,451.21  ASPHALT AND FUEL
ADJUSTMENT 09/17/2012 

Amendment $47,388.55  type 1 asph-trid perm base crse
402.010902 11/28/2012 

Amendment $402,000.00  CO#9 - FAW ESTIMATE 950.03
HMA T&L 02/15/2013 

Amendment $19,788.40  ITEM 610.0203 AND 613.03 OVERR 02/27/2013 
Amendment $11,012.43  RAIL AND SIGN OVERRUNS 03/18/2013 
Amendment $18,832.34  OVERRUNS ITEMS 407.0101, 490.3 04/16/2013 

Amendment $231.79  CO# 13 DRAINAGE ITEM
OVERRUNS 04/23/2013 

Amendment $660.92  OVERRUNS 05/03/2013 

Amendment $2,269.22  CO# 15 ITEM 950.09 FA ACTUAL
CULVERT REPLACEMT 05/16/2013 

Amendment $1,844.34  950.0902 FAW DRAINAGE 05/28/2013 
Amendment $9.48  CO 16 07/12/2013 
Amendment ($19,785.63)  hot mix asphalt 07/19/2013 

Amendment $494.66  950.0601 DRAINAGE, STONE
DITCH Co 19 08/22/2013 

Amendment $16,018.24  950.0904 C2 AND 950.0906 C11 R 01/02/2014 

Amendment ($237.98)  CO21 FA traffic control Monroe &
Ontario Co 02/06/2014 

Amendment ($2,418.28)  CO 23 settling up items Region 4 01/14/2015 

 June 1, 2024 - 09:37 AM 



Amendment ($25,534.02)  CO 22 Replace culvert Region 4 01/30/2015 
Amendment ($442,361.50)  CO 24 settling up items Region 4 05/04/2015 

 June 1, 2024 - 09:37 AM 


